

ORDER SHEET FOR MAGISTRATE RECORDS

District : Darjeeling  
In the Court of : Judicial Magistrate , Mungpoo

No. GR - 269/19

State Vs. Radheshyam Prasad

---

GR No : 269/19  
CNR No :WBDJ020002692019  
Reg. No : 1/21

Order No. 17  
Dated : 10.02.2021

Today is fixed for evidence. Regular P.O is on leave . Ld APP is present. The case is adjourned . Issue summons upon CSW1 and CSW 11 as per proper address.

Fix **10.03.2021** for evidence.

Sri. Reejit Jr. Gayen  
Judicial Magistrate