

ORDER SHEET FOR MAGISTRATE RECORDS

District : Darjeeling
In the Court of : Judicial Magistrate , Mungpoo

No. GR 269 of 19

State Vs. Radheshyam Prasad & Others

GR No : 269/19
CNR No : WBDJ 130000012020
Reg. No : 1/2021

Order No. 18
Dated : 10.03.2021

Today is fixed for evidence. Ld. APP is present.

Ld Advocate for the accused files a petition u/s 317 Cr.Pc. which is allowed and kept with the record.

No S/R received.

Issue fresh summons upon the CSW 1 and 11 and they are directed to be present on the next date fixed without fail.

Fix **07.05.2021** for evidence .

Judicial Magistrate, Mungpoo
J.O. Code WB 01433