

ORDER SHEET FOR MAGISTRATE RECORDS

District : Darjeeling
In the Court of : Judicial Magistrate , Mungpoo

No. GR 269 of 19

State Vs. Radheshyam Prasad.

GR No : 269/19
CNR No : WBDJ 1300000012021
Reg. No : 1 /2021

Order No. 19
Dated : 07.05.2021

Today is fixed for evidence.

The Court could not function as the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta vide its notification no. 1965 -RG dated 04.05.2021 has granted summer vacations keeping in view the Covid-19 pandemic.

Issue fresh summons upon CSW 5 and 11 .

Fix 26.5.2021 for evidence .

Judicial Magistrate, Mungpoo
J.O. Code WB 1433