

ORDER SHEET FOR MAGISTRATE RECORDS

District : Darjeeling
In the Court of : Judicial Magistrate , Mungpoo
No. GR 269 of 2019
State Vs. Radheshyam Prasad

GR No : 269/2019
CNR No : WBDJ 130000012021
Reg. No : 1/2021

Order No. 24

Dated : 13.09.2021

Today is fixed for evidence.
Ld. Advocate on behalf of the accused person and the accused are absent without taking any steps.
Ld APP is on leave and absent.
SR received for CSW 11 but he did not turn up today.
The case is adjourned today.
Issue fresh summons upon CSW 1 and CSW 11.
The witnesses and the accused person are directed to be present positively without fail on the next date fixed. I/d necessary order.

Fix **04.10.2021** for evidence .

Judicial Magistrate, Mungpoo
J.O. Code WB 1433