

ORDER SHEET FOR MAGISTRATE RECORDS

District : Darjeeling
In the Court of : Judicial Magistrate , Mungpoo

No. GR 269 of 2019

State Vs. Radheshyam Prasad & 3 others

GR No : 269/ 19
CNR No : WBDJ 130000012021
Reg. No : 1/2021

Order No.37
Dated : 14.02.2023

Record could not be put up on the date fixed due to ceasework observed by West Bengal Employees Association, District Committee , Darjeeling as per their resolution dated 09.02.2023 and the same was also supported by Bar Association of Darjeeling as per their resolution dated 10.02.2023.

Fix – **13.3.2023** for ER/WA of Fukhroddin Moiz Saifi.

(Zaidul Islam)
Judicial Magistrate, Mungpoo
J.O. Code WB 1519